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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-71171363-4 ALLOCHIS BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54627266-0 ANTONIO BUTTINI E HIJOS SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70912924-0 COOPERATIVA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS EL SALVADOR LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-62629625-0 CRUCERO DEL NORTE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-21325562-8 DORADO MAIZA, SILVIA BEATRIZ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70833545-9 EMPRESA M.HORIANSKI S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-10567867-4 GERMAN GARCIA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-38170576-6 GUICHARD PLASSY JUAN PABLO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-17896617-1 LANGE DANTE RAUL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-14478723-5 MEICHTRI EDUARD RICARDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-10310465-4 SANCHEZ ANGEL MARIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-05755903-9 TOLEDO, JULIAN 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68739849-8 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71133019-0 TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS SAN JORGE S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-69814862-0 TRANSPORTES URBANOS DE MONTECARLO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-71123907-9 TRANSPUNTANO S.A.P.E.M. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-71171363-4 ALLOCHIS BUS S.R.L. 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

30-54627266-0 ANTONIO BUTTINI E HIJOS SRL 147,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 147,0

30-70912924-0 COOPERATIVA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR DE PASAJEROS EL SALVADOR LIMITADA 43,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,5

30-62629625-0 CRUCERO DEL NORTE S.R.L. 50,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,0

27-21325562-8 DORADO MAIZA, SILVIA BEATRIZ 4,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,4

30-70833545-9 EMPRESA M.HORIANSKI S.R.L. 85,5 19,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 105,0

20-10567867-4 GERMAN GARCIA 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,4

20-38170576-6 GUICHARD PLASSY JUAN PABLO 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,4

20-17896617-1 LANGE DANTE RAUL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,1 0,0 3,1

20-14478723-5 MEICHTRI EDUARD RICARDO 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

20-10310465-4 SANCHEZ ANGEL MARIO 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0

23-05755903-9 TOLEDO, JULIAN 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,1

30-68739849-8 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR S.R.L. 7,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,9

30-71133019-0 TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS SAN JORGE S.A. 71,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 71,5

30-69814862-0 TRANSPORTES URBANOS DE MONTECARLO S.R.L. 16,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5

33-71123907-9 TRANSPUNTANO S.A.P.E.M. 164,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 164,5

Total: 599,1 19,5 0,0 0,0 3,1 0,0 621,7
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